

## AMERICAN ASSOCIATION FOR NUDE RECREATION, WESTERN REGION, INC.

23679 Calabasas Road Suite 966, Calabasas CA 91302

## Nomination Form for the Bob Page Memorial Award

I Hereby Nominate:	
Home Address:	
City State Zip:	
Phone:	
Email Address:	
AANR Status (check one):	
□Nominee is a	Member of Club:
□Nominee is a	n Associate AANR Member
advocacy. It is to be awarded to a AANR West President, the AANR Chair. The AANR West Presiden	annual convention to the person who demonstrates outstanding nude a maximum of one individual per year. The selection committee will be the VAANR West Member Trustee, and the AANR West Government Affairs It may appoint additional ad hoc members at his discretion. If, in the Vidual rises to the honor, it need not be given. The award will consist of a
Nominated by (Print Name):	

Send this completed form along with the essay no later than June 30 of this year to:

## AMERICAN ASSOCIATION FOR NUDE RECREATION, WESTERN REGION, INC.

23679 Calabasas Road Suite 966, Calabasas CA 91302

This nomination form my also be sent eletronicsly to informstion@aanrwest.org